
 

 

GROUP  G1

Pos No Driver / Navigator Reg Kendaraan Kelas

KEJUARAAN  GRUP  G1

1 70 H. Irman Hasstex/Yadi Hasstex JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

2 11 Adrianus Mokoginta/Chandra Krishartanto DKI JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

3 20 M. Hidayat/Sandi Ebo JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

4 21 Agan Hasstex/Rizky P JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.1

5 165 Dang yadi/Gugun Gunda Fauzi JABAR VITARA SUZUKI G1.3

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G1.1

1 21 Agan Hasstex/Rizky P JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.1

2 79 andra andhika nazer/arief kurniawan JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.1

3 173 M.Rahman/Danu El Noah KALSEL JIMNY SUZUKI G1.1

4 180 Tresna Komara Gumilang/Dwi Prasetyo Wibowo JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.1

5 170 Dedy Mulyana/Irsan Talis DKI JIMNY SUZUKI G1.1

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G1.2

1 118 Cheppy Hidayat/Yudistira Aji JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.2

2 24 Akikin Nurwenda/Bayu Megantoro DKI JIMNY SUZUKI G1.2

3 4 Anjar Osaka/Rifandy JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.2

4 61 Toto Nugroho/Ofiane Kasegar JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.2

5 57 Yudi/Deny Mulyawan JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.2

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G1.3

1 165 Dang yadi/Gugun Gunda Fauzi JABAR VITARA SUZUKI G1.3

2 132 Fawas Salim/R. Heri Setiawan JABAR VITARA SUZUKI G1.3

3 808 Arie Apsara/Christover JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.3

4 14 Hardiyanto/Mulyana DKI JIMNY SUZUKI G1.3

5 64 Agam Abdullah/Gugun Gunawan JABAR VITARA SUZUKI G1.3

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G1.4

1 70 H. Irman Hasstex/Yadi Hasstex JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

2 11 Adrianus Mokoginta/Chandra Krishartanto DKI JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

3 20 M. Hidayat/Sandi Ebo JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

4 555 Harry Novrianto/M. Alamsyah DKI JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

5 404 Tridono/Diaz Pattiasena JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G1.4

HASIL KEJUARAAN



 

 HASIL KEJUARAAN

GROUP  G2

Pos No Driver / Navigator Reg Kendaraan Kelas

KEJUARAAN  GRUP  G2

1 22 TB.Deyang/Adi Indiarto DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

2 83 M. Meivan L.I/Johan Junior DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

3 51 A. Riezka Donalsha/Donny Wardono DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

4 99 Agok/Andi Rendy DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

5 73 Dana Karya/M.Asmuni DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G2.1

1 183 Jericho P Hutasoit/Pranoto Sudarmoko DKI CJ.7 JEEP G2.1

2 37 Herry Luthfi Thaib/Eko Hariono ACEH CJ.7 JEEP G2.1

3 47 Emir Irwan/Kosim JABAR CJ.7 JEEP G2.1

4 8 H. Ajay M.Priatna/Dedi Yulianto JABAR CJ.7 JEEP G2.1

5 305 Kamal Smith/Ekko Widhi Laksana SUMSEL CJ.7 JEEP G2.1

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G2.2

1 83 M. Meivan L.I/Johan Junior DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

2 99 Agok/Andi Rendy DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

3 101 Deny Agust Putranto/M. Fadli DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

4 998 Andry Tan/Anthony Sarwono DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

5 420 Willie Rachman/Boy Martadinata JABAR CHEROKEE JEEP G2.2

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G2.3

1 22 TB.Deyang/Adi Indiarto DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

2 51 A. Riezka Donalsha/Donny Wardono DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

3 73 Dana Karya/M.Asmuni DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

4 80 Gandi Hasstex/Robby prasetyo JABAR CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3

5 40 Fauzan Susanto/M. Taufik DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G2.3



 

 HASIL KEJUARAAN

GROUP  G3

Pos No Driver / Navigator Reg Kendaraan Kelas

KEJUARAAN  GRUP  G3

1 84 H. Meranti/Ngurah Widyaztama KALSEL POLARIS G3.1

2 228 Irwan Rachim/Yogie Yogaswara JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G3.1

3 16 TB Adhi/A.Faisal DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G3.2

4 9 H. Syamsuddin/Michael Mardonius KALSEL TUBULAR G3.2

5 34 M. Arief/Irwan DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G3.2

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G3.1

1 84 H. Meranti/Ngurah Widyaztama KALSEL POLARIS G3.1

2 228 Irwan Rachim/Yogie Yogaswara JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G3.1

3 151 Firman Faisal/Reza Harahap JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G3.1

4 107 Rully bashar/Agus JABAR TUBULAR G3.1

5 144 Endang Gunawan/Dede Hermawan JABAR JIMNY SUZUKI G3.1

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G3.2

1 16 TB Adhi/A.Faisal DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G3.2

2 9 H. Syamsuddin/Michael Mardonius KALSEL TUBULAR G3.2

3 34 M. Arief/Irwan DKI CHEROKEE JEEP G3.2

4 369 Satya Sunarso/Auril Harsya DKI WRANGLER JEEP G3.2

5 19 Rifky Ramadhan Bachrie/Garindra Kusuma DKI WRANGLER JEEP G3.2

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G3.3

1 6 H. Rio Teguh Pribadi/M. Akil JABAR TUBULAR G3.3

2 12 Fransiscus XB/Anondo Eko BATAM TJ JEEP G3.3

3 45 Rubianto/Omar Johan DKI TOUAREG VW G3.3

4 88 Eka Yudha Setiawan/Fredrick moeladi BATAM TUBULAR G3.3

5 315 Tito Prasetyo/Andry AP DKI TUBULAR G3.3



 

 HASIL KEJUARAAN

GROUP  G4

Pos No Driver / Navigator Reg Kendaraan Kelas

KEJUARAAN  GRUP  G4

1 59 Faturrahman/Indra Artanto KALSEL POLARIS G4.4

2 43 Supardi /Pardi KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

3 209 Hengky  Sihombing/Unyil KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

4 233 Sentot /Tribudi KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

5 707 H. Arief/Dhani KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G4.1

1 36 Donald SQ/Didiher DKI POLARIS G4.1

2 250 M.Noor/Alvi KALSEL POLARIS G4.1

3 442 Sunarto/Wury KALSEL POLARIS G4.1

4 175 Nurdin/Alung KALSEL POLARIS G4.1

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G4.2

1 299 Ginaru/Averrous KALSEL POLARIS G4.2

2 31 Andre/Ahkyar KALSEL POLARIS G4.2

3 13 Mey Calabout/Oji KALSEL POLARIS G4.2

4 193 Henri Dunan/Dani Ristian JABAR POLARIS G4.2

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G4.3

1 43 Supardi /Pardi KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

2 209 Hengky  Sihombing/Unyil KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

3 233 Sentot /Tribudi KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

4 707 H. Arief/Dhani KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

5 360 Endang/Iyus KALSEL POLARIS G4.3

KEJUARAAN  KELAS  G4.4

1 59 Faturrahman/Indra Artanto KALSEL POLARIS G4.4

2 81 Evendy Umar/M. Herkusuma KALSEL POLARIS G4.4

3 42 H.Andy Syahrudin/Gaston KALSEL POLARIS G4.4

4 700 H. Idaham /RI Firmana KALSEL POLARIS G4.4

5 49 Syahrul Arifin/Hadi KALSEL POLARIS G4.4


